Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2373.000
Universal bracket

State: 7/8/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SZ 2373.000 - Universal bracket

Universal bracket.

Features

Model No.
Material
Supply includes

Installation options

Note
Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SZ 2373.000
Carbon steel, zinc-plated
Assembly components

Enclosure lights in compact enclosures AE

Door-operated switch in compact enclosures AE, TopConsole
system TP

Cable conduit holders 2593.000 and 2591.000 in AE compact
enclosures

Support rails for terminals in command panels and command panel
housings with door

Assembly screws are concealed when the door is closed. Existing
holes for mounting blocks or hinges may be used with AE.

AE
TP

6 pc(s).

0.312 kg
0.7 Ib.

73269098
4028177022232
EC002625

27189234



