Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2373.000 Universal bracket

State: 7/8/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SZ 2373.000 - Universal bracket

Universal bracket.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2373.000
Material	Carbon steel, zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly components
Installation options	Enclosure lights in compact enclosures AE Door-operated switch in compact enclosures AE, TopConsole system TP Cable conduit holders 2593.000 and 2591.000 in AE compact enclosures
	Support rails for terminals in command panels and command panel housings with door
Note	Assembly screws are concealed when the door is closed. Existing holes for mounting blocks or hinges may be used with AE.
Suitable for enclosure type	AE TP
Packaging unit	6 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.312 kg 0.7 lb.
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177022232
ETIM 7.0	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2024 2